143
SERVICE STATION
HARDWARE
•	 Load rating: EN124 Class C250 & D400
•	 Clear opening: 357/16" (900mm) diameter
•	 Cover external dimension: 377/8" (962mm) diameter
•	 Frame external dimension: 435/16" (1,100mm) diameter
•	 Cover weight PCR090: 75lbs (34kg),

DIP ACCESS: 6" (150mm)
43" (1100mm) 49" (1245mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Composite Access Covers
35" (900mm) Composite Access Cover Accessories
42" (1,060mm) Composite Access Cover Accessories
Model Description
PCR090 35" (900mm) composite access cover, C250 rating
PDR090 35" (900mm) composite access cover, D400 rating
PCR090-DIP 35" (900mm) composite access cover with integrated dip inspection port, C250 rating
PCR106 42" (1,060mm) composite access cover, C250 rating
PDR106 42" (1,060mm) composite access cover, D400 rating
PCR106-DIP 42" (1,060mm) composite access cover with integrated dip inspection port, C250 rating
PDR106-DIP 42" (1,060mm) composite access cover with integrated dip inspection port, D400 rating
PCR-DIPCAP Replacement dip cap for composite access covers
PCR-LIFT Lifting handle tool for composite access covers
PCR-LOCK Locking mechanism for composite access covers
PCR-PLUG Locking mechanism replacement dust plug
SDFLX40FC Sealant (to seal access cover frame to skirt)
Model Description
PDR090-S Replacement gasket for 35” (900mm) composite access covers (between lid and frame)
PXR090-OCH-SK 35" (900mm) fiberglass skirt, for use with OCH tank cambers
Model Description
PCR106-S Replacement gasket for 42” (1,060mm) composite access covers (between lid and frame)
PCR106-OCH1400-SK 42" (1,060mm) fiberglass skirt, for use with OCH tank cambers
PCR106-TSM4542-SK 42" (1,060mm) fiberglass skirt, for use with TSM tank cambers
145
SERVICE STATION
HARDWARE
UPP® Composite Access Covers feature a watertight design